Rackmount or standalone,
these converters won’t
break the bank!
888-245-6215     |    blackbox.com
Pure Networking™ Media Converters
BLACK BOX
®
Features:

Redundant AC Power Supply for 14-Slot Rackmount Chassis LHC200A-RACK-PS
SFPs (1.25 Gbps with extended diagnostics)
Category Type Code
SM
or MM
Wavelength Distance
DDM
Support
Connector
Type
Power
Budget
Operating
Temperature
Application
1250-Mbps
Fiber
SFP LFP411 MM 850	nm 550	m Yes LC 7.5	dBm -40	to	+185°	F GbE,	1000BASE-SX
SFP LFP412 MM 1310	nm 2	km Yes LC 10	dBm -40	to	+185°	F GbE,	1000BASE-SX2
SFP LFP413 SM 1310	nm 15	km Yes LC
10.5
dBm
-40	to	+185°	F GbE,	1000BASE-LX
SFP LFP414 SM 1310	nm 40	km Yes LC 21	dBm -40	to	+185°	F GbE,	1000BASE-LHX
Category Type Code
SM
or MM
Wavelength Distance